General information about company

Scrip code 514322

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INES535C01013

Name of the company

Kamadgiri Fashion Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/ Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 24.99 0.1
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 24.99 0.12
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 24.99 0.12
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 24.99 0.12
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 24.99 0.12




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Total Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares otal nos. arehiolcing as a 7 0 class of securities (IX)
Cateco Category of | Nos. Of aid aidou underlvin shares held total no. of shares
E91Y | shareholder shareholders | P¥'¢ 1P paid-up ymng (VII) = (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1441

D equity shares | equity Depository o otal as a

(1D (1) . IV)HV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of % of
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) % (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class 00
V) X egy Total (A+B+C)

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 5 2201856 2201856 37.51 2201856 2201856 | 37.51
Group

B) Public 1531 3667515 3667515 62.49 3667515 3667515 | 62.49
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held

(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1536 5869371 5869371 100 5869371 5869371 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;?mber of
No. Of asa %. Number of lezzire:d or
No. Of Sh assuming full | Lockedin | P oo Sub-categorization of shares
0. ares : otherwise
Shar No. of Underlyin conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
s Shares YIE | convertible encumbered :
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
D . Outstanding . percentage of A .
(I convertible securities and | . sa o/ | dematerialized
I Warran diluted shar As a%
arrants No. Of uted share % of f XIV
securities (Xi) 0. .. | capital) (XI)= of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
No. | total | No.
(X) Warrants (Xi)
(VID+(X) As a Shares category | category | category
(a) (a) | Shares | (a) . . ...
% of held held (1) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 37.51 2201856
Group
(B) Public 62.49 3628890 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5830746 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
. Partly No. Of shares : of total no. of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up . . shares held . . Total
. paid-up | underlying B (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights | lotal as
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . ; (VII) = % of
equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a/0
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held . AV)+H(V)+ Total
shares Receipts (VI) As a % of . ota
Iv) (VD) Class eg: | Class i
held (V) (A+B+C2) X ooy | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1 Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | § 2201856 2201856 |37.51 2201856 2201856 | 37.51
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 2201856 2201856 37.51 2201856 2201856 | 37.51
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 2201856 2201856 37.51 2201856 2201856 | 37.51
Promoter Group
(A)=A)DHA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor
() Educationand 1, 33005 33005 0.56 33005 33005 | 0.56
Protection Fund ’ '
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 1449 381756 381756 6.5 381756 381756 | 6.5
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs




Resident
Individuals
holding nominal

(h) oo 8 606809 606809 10.34 606809 606809 |10.34
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRISs) 8 5945 5945 0.1 5945 5945 0.1
Q) Bodies Corporate | 15 2407440 2407440 41.02 2407440 2407440 | 41.02
(m) Any Other 50 232560 232560 3.96 232560 232560 |3.96
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1531 3667515 3667515 62.49 3667515 3667515 |62.49
Total Public
Sharcholding 1531 3667515 3667515 62.49 3667515 3667515 | 62.49
(B=B)(1)+(B) ) ’
(2)*+(B)(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 1536 5869371 5869371 100 5869371 5869371 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1536 5869371 5869371 100 5869371 5869371 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Iljurrlibzr_of pledged or Sub ation of sh
No. Of Underlying conversion of ockedm 1 4 erwise ub-categorization of shares
No. of Shares ) ) shares (XII) Number of
Shares : Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . . equity shares

Underlying . convertible securities (as a (XI1I) ;
Sr. . Outstanding - held in

Outstanding securities and | percentage of -

. Warrants . As a % dematerialized
convertible (Xi) No. Of diluted share savo Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |oftotal | | e il Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+(X) As a % () Shares (a) | Shares cgtegory c?tegory c.qugory
of (A+B+C2) hbeld held (b) (1) (i1) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q8 Indian
(a) 37.51 2201856
Sub-Total (A) 37.51 2201856
0]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 3751 2201856
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+HA)N2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
® 0.56 33005 0 0 0
(2) 6.5 343831 0 0 0
(h) 10.34 606809 0 0 0




(1) 0.1 5945

D 41.02 2407440
(m) 3.96 231860
Sub-Total (B) 62.49 3628890
4

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)y=(B) 62.49 3628890
(D+B)2)*+(B)

(3)+B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 100 5830746
Total (A+B+C 100 5830746

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JAGRUTI SYNTHETICS
PRIVATE

ASHA DEVI
GOENKA

TILAK PRADIP
GOENKA

ANANDDEEP
COTSYN

PRADIP KUMAR
GOENKA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACJ0977A

AFNPG6229H

AHVPG8984F

ABQFA7060H

AANPG2325F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

94929

333694

496102

506984

770147

2201856

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+H(V)+ (VD)

94929

333694

496102

506984

770147

2201856

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.62

5.69

8.45

8.64

13.12

37.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

94929

333694

496102

506984

770147

2201856

Class eg:y

Total

94929

333694

496102

506984

770147

2201856

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.62

5.69

8.45

8.64

13.12

37.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.62

5.69

8.45

8.64

13.12

37.51

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

94929

333694

496102

506984

770147

2201856

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SRINARAYAN
RAJKUMAR
MERCHANTS LIMITED

QUALITY
SYNTHETIC
INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

FDRT
CONSULTANCY
SERVICES LTD

SURPLUS FINVEST
PRIVATE LIMITED

NU BUSINESS
VENTURES PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAECS2238K

AAACQ0508Q

AACCF6827H

AAFCS0533G

AAICNOO79R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

59000

68900

178634

569000

1466755

2342289

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+=(V)+ (VD

59000

68900

178634

569000

1466755

2342289

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.17

3.04

9.69

24.99

39.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg: X

59000

68900

178634

569000

1466755

2342289

Class eg:y

Total

59000

68900

178634

569000

1466755

2342289

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

1.17

3.04

9.69

24.99

39.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.17

3.04

9.69

24.99

39.91

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

59000

68900

178634

569000

1466755

2342289

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANTOSH
SITARAM
GOENKA

DARSHANKUMAR

MAHENDRAKUMAR DHARU

TANVI JIGNESH
MEHTA

PREMILABEN
MAHENDRAKUMAR
DHARU

AARTI TILAK
GOENKA

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AACPG6728R

AGXPD3958R

AAFFDI1519C

ACKPD5757H

AVZPP2928C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

63396

82662

105897

115000

127203

494158

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+H(V)+ (V)

63396

82662

105897

115000

127203

494158

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.08

1.41

1.8

1.96

2.17

8.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

63396

82662

105897

115000

127203

494158

Class eg:y

Total

63396

82662

105897

115000

127203

494158

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.08

1.41

1.8

1.96

2.17

8.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible




securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.08

1.41

1.8

1.96

2.17

8.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

63396

82662

105897

115000

127203

494158

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHENDRABHAI CHANDULAL DHARU HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AALHS4943pP

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

50

50

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

206000

232560

232560

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+=(V)+ (VD

206000

232560

232560

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.51

3.96

3.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

206000

232560

232560

Class eg:y

Total

206000

232560

232560




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.51

3.96

3.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.51

3.96

3.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

206000

231860

231860

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







