General information about company	
Scrip code	514322
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE535C01013
Name of the company	Kamadgiri Fashion Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/ No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	24.99	0.1
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	24.99	0.12
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	24.99	0.12
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	24.99	0.12
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	24.99	0.12

			Table 1	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares		Number of Voting Rights held lass of securities (IX)		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (ΧΓ	V) Rights	Total as a
(1)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)		(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	2201856			2201856	37.51	2201856		2201856	37.51
(B)	Public	1531	3667515			3667515	62.49	3667515		3667515	62.49
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1536	5869371			5869371	100	5869371		5869371	100

Table	I - Summary	Statement hold	ding of speci	fied securition	es

Category	Category of shareholder	amahaldan Outstandina		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding		Number of Locked in shares (XII) Number Shares pledged otherw encumber (XIII)		es ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				37.51					2201856			
(B)	Public				62.49					3628890	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					5830746	0	0	0

	Table 1	II - Statemer	nt showing s	shareholo	ling pattern o	of the Prom	oter and Promoter	Group				
			No. of fully	No. Of	No Of shores	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares		Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a % of	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patter	n of the Pro	moter and Promo	oter Group						
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	2201856			2201856	37.51	2201856		2201856	37.51	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	2201856			2201856	37.51	2201856		2201856	37.51	
(2)	Foreign			•				•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	2201856			2201856	37.51	2201856		2201856	37.51	
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding patte	rn of the Pu	blic shareholder							
(1)	Institutions (Domes	stic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	(n)										
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Govern	nment(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions											
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	33005			33005	0.56	33005		33005	0.56	
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1449	381756			381756	6.5	381756		381756	6.5	

(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	8	606809			606809	10.34	606809	606809	10.34
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	8	5945			5945	0.1	5945	5945	0.1
(1)	Bodies Corporate	15	2407440			2407440	41.02	2407440	2407440	41.02
(m)	Any Other (specify)	50	232560			232560	3.96	232560	232560	3.96
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1531	3667515			3667515	62.49	3667515	3667515	62.49
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		1531	3667515			3667515	62.49	3667515	3667515	62.49
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding patter	n of the No	n Promoter- Noi	n Public shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)		1536	5869371			5869371	100	5869371	5869371	100
Total (A+B+C)		1536	5869371			5869371	100	5869371	5869371	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pat	tern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				37.51					2201856			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				37.51					2201856			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				37.51					2201856			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)]			
(4)	Non-institution	ns]		
(f)				0.56					33005	0	0	0
(g)				6.5					343831	0	0	0
(h)				10.34					606809	0	0	0

(i)				0.1					5945	0	0	0
(1)				41.02					2407440	0	0	0
(m)				3.96					231860	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				62.49					3628890	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				62.49					3628890	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pron	noter-	Non Pub	lic sha	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5830746			
Total (A+B+C				100					5830746			

		Individu	als/Hindu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAGRUTI SYNTHETICS PRIVATE	ASHA DEVI GOENKA	TILAK PRADIP GOENKA	ANANDDEEP COTSYN	PRADIP KUMAR GOENKA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACJ0977A	AFNPG6229H	AHVPG8984F	ABQFA7060H	AANPG2325F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	94929	333694	496102	506984	770147	2201856
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	94929	333694	496102	506984	770147	2201856
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.62	5.69	8.45	8.64	13.12	37.51
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)		•		
Class eg:X	94929	333694	496102	506984	770147	2201856
Class eg:y						
Total	94929	333694	496102	506984	770147	2201856
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.62	5.69	8.45	8.64	13.12	37.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.62	5.69	8.45	8.64	13.12	37.51
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	•				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumber	ered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	94929	333694	496102	506984	770147	2201856
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•			
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

			Bodies Corporate			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SRINARAYAN RAJKUMAR MERCHANTS LIMITED	QUALITY SYNTHETIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED	FDRT CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD	SURPLUS FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	NU BUSINESS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAECS2238K	AAACQ0508Q	AACCF6827H	AAFCS0533G	AAICN0079R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	59000	68900	178634	569000	1466755	2342289
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	59000	68900	178634	569000	1466755	2342289
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.17	3.04	9.69	24.99	39.91
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg: X	59000	68900	178634	569000	1466755	2342289
Class eg:y						
Total	59000	68900	178634	569000	1466755	2342289
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.01	1.17	3.04	9.69	24.99	39.91
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding						

convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.17	3.04	9.69	24.99	39.91	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		L	I	L		
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	59000	68900	178634	569000	1466755	2342289	
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANTOSH SITARAM GOENKA	DARSHANKUMAR MAHENDRAKUMAR DHARU	TANVI JIGNESH MEHTA	PREMILABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR DHARU	AARTI TILAK GOENKA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACPG6728R	AGXPD3958R	AAFFD1519C	ACKPD5757H	AVZPP2928C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	63396	82662	105897	115000	127203	494158
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	63396	82662	105897	115000	127203	494158
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.08	1.41	1.8	1.96	2.17	8.42
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)				•
Class eg: X	63396	82662	105897	115000	127203	494158
Class eg:y						
Total	63396	82662	105897	115000	127203	494158
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.08	1.41	1.8	1.96	2.17	8.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible						

securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.08	1.41	1.8	1.96	2.17	8.42
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	,	,			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	63396	82662	105897	115000	127203	494158
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2					
Category	HUF	HUF					
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAHENDRABHAI CHANDULAL DHARU HUF		Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AALHS4943P		Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	50	50				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	206000	232560	232560				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	206000	232560	232560				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.51	3.96	3.96				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	206000	232560	232560				
Class eg:y							
Total	206000	232560	232560				

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.51	3.96	3.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.51	3.96	3.96
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	206000	231860	231860
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization	of shares		

Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0		